General information about company

Scrip code 540789

NSE Symbol DNAMEDIA
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEO16MO01021

Name of the company

Diligent Media Corporation Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group sharcholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 '{:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the Llslted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | 352 % of total | of securities (IX)
Category Nos. OF fuliy paid paid- | shares shares hei 4| no- of shares
Category | of sharcholders | up equity | *P . underlying (VII) = (caleulated as |\, o Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1IT) shares held AV)HV)+
D ) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VILI) % of
held | (VD) As a% of Classeg: | Class |0 (A+B+C)
\%) (A+B+C2) X egry
Promoter
(A) ‘Ig;Lromoter 73173769 73173769 | 62.17 73173769 73173769 | 62.17
Group
(B) Public 85382 44534249 44534249 |(37.83 44534249 44534249 |37.83
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 85386 117708018 117708018 | 100 117708018 117708018 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Lockedin | or otherwise
She;res No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XIT) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible (XIIT) .
Underlying . . " equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding . e A A held in
1) shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of sa sa dematerialized
(1) securifics Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | total total
X) No. (a)
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a) | Shares Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b (b)
Promoter
(A) iomoter 62.17 8830306 | 12.07 | 73173769
Group
B) Public 37.83 44453667
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8830306 | 7.5 117627436




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of asa % of class of securities (IX)
Category & No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of
i id- : ; Total
S Name of the Nos. Of fully pe}ld paid underlying shares_ held | shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights ‘ ?,ao/
L. Sharcholders shareholders | up equity [ up Depository (Vi) = (calculated asa%
M (11D) shares held | equity | p o o0 72 | (IV)+(V)+ | as per SCRR, of
av) shares R P (VD 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held As a % of X ey Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
) Any Other | 4 73173769 73173769 | 62.17 73173769 73173769 | 62.17
(specify)
(SX?('IT)‘”"‘I 4 73173769 73173769 | 62.17 73173769 73173769 | 62.17
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 4 73173769 73173769 | 62.17 73173769 73173769 |62.17
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[©)) Institutions
Mutual
(a) Funds 1 113 113 0 113 113 0
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 12 6209861 6209861 5.28 6209861 6209861 5.28
Investors
Financial
63} Institutions/ | 10 2273 2273 0 2273 2273 0
Banks
(SE;’('IT)‘M] 23 6212247 6212247 |5.8 6212247 6212247 |5.28
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) Eg;‘hﬁfl 81998 24314174 24314174 |20.66 24314174 24314174 | 20.66
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(ii)) . 16 10090254 10090254 | 8.57 10090254 10090254 |8.57
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered 1 6 6 0 6 6 0
with RBI
© Any Other | 3344 3917568 3917568 |3.33 3917568 3917568 |3.33
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 85359 38322002 38322002 |[32.56 38322002 38322002 |32.56
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 85382 44534249 44534249 |37.83 44534249 44534249 | 37.83
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 85386 117708018 117708018 | 100 117708018 117708018 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
85386 117708018 117708018 | 100 117708018 117708018 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise
Shares Sl? -0 Underlying assuming full conversion | Shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
) - Underlying - ) . ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
. Outstanding . . - sa sa .
convertible Warrant securities and share capital) (XI)= % of o, of |dematerialized
securities | (AF" | No. Of Warrants | (VID=(X) Asa%of | N, | fotal total | form (XIV)
X) Xi) () (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares No. (a) Shares
held held
(b (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 62.17 8830306 | 12.07 | 73173769
(Sl“)b‘T"tal (A) 62.17 8830306 | 12.07 | 73173769
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.17 8830306 | 12.07 | 73173769
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€)) Institutions
(a) 0 0
(e) 5.28 6208605
® 0 2272
Sub-Total (B) 5.8 6210877
1
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 20.66 24275349
(a(ii)) 8.57 10090254
(b) 0 6
(e 3.33 3877181
Sub-Total (B) 32.56 38242790
3
Total Public
Shareholding
37.83 44453667
B=B)(1)+
B)X2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 117627436
Total 100 8830306 [ 7.5 | 117627436

(A+B+C)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click
here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

25 FPS
MEDIA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ARM INFRA AND
UTILITIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

PRIMAT INFRAPOWER AND
MULTIVENTURES PRIVATE
LIMITED

SPRIT INFRAPOWER AND
MULTIVENTURES PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

37924613

35243182

5909

65

73173769

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

37924613

35243182

5909

65

73173769

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3222

29.94

0.01

62.17

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

37924613

35243182

5909

65

73173769

Class eg:y

Total

37924613

35243182

5909

65

73173769

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3222

29.94

0.01

62.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3222

29.94

0.01

62.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

0

8830306

8830306




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

25.06

12.07

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

37924613

35243182

5909

65

73173769

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Acacia Partners,
Lp

India Opportunities Growth Fund Ltd - Pinewood
Strategy

Acacia Institutional
Partners, Lp

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2008533

1500000

1296653

4805186

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2008533

1500000

1296653

4805186

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.71

1.27

4.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2008533

1500000

1296653

4805186

Class eg:y

Total

2008533

1500000

1296653

4805186

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.71

1.27

1.1

4.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.71

1.27

4.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2008533

1500000

1296653

4805186

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dilipkumar Lakhi

Viral Amal Parikh

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2709322

1400000

4109322

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

2709322

1400000

4109322

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

2709322

1400000

4109322

Class eg:y

Total

2709322

1400000

4109322

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.3

1.19

3.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.3

1.19

3.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2409322

1400000

3809322

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

Category

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

LLP

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Trusts

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1212

41

525

1552

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

867796

1090

51

129084

1424647

2551

1492349

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

867796

1090

51

129084

1424647

2551

1492349

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.74

0.11

1.21

1.27

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of securitics

(IX)

Class eg: X

867796

1090

51

129084

1424647

2551

1492349

Class eg:y

Total

867796

1090

129084

1424647

2551

1492349

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.74

0.11

1.21

1.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.74

0.11

1.21

1.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

829657

1090

50

129084

1424537

2550

1490213




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

3344

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3917568

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3917568

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

333

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3917568

Class eg:y

Total

3917568

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3877181




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence





