General information about company	
Scrip code	540789
NSE Symbol	DNAMEDIA
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE016M01021
Name of the company	Diligent Media Corporation Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

		Tal	ole I - Sum	ımary	Statemen	t holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders up equity			No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)			up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
				shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	73173769			73173769	62.17	73173769		73173769	62.17
(B)	Public	85382	44534249			44534249	37.83	44534249		44534249	37.83
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	85386	117708018			117708018	100	117708018		117708018	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying	Ares derlying tstanding vertible urities No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares			
		Outstanding convertible securities (X)				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.17			8830306	12.07	73173769			
(B)	Public				37.83					44453667			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			8830306	7.5	117627436			

				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of secu	Voting I	Rights held in	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated	No of Votin			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Promo	ter and Prom	oter Group		•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	73173769			73173769	62.17	73173769		73173769	62.17
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	73173769			73173769	62.17	73173769		73173769	62.17
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	73173769			73173769	62.17	73173769		73173769	62.17
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholdin	g patterr	of the Public	shareholder			<u> </u>	l	
(1)	Institutions		-								
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	113			113	0	113		113	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	12	6209861			6209861	5.28	6209861		6209861	5.28
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	10	2273			2273	0	2273		2273	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		23	6212247			6212247	5.28	6212247		6212247	5.28
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	81998	24314174			24314174	20.66	24314174		24314174	20.66
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	10090254			10090254	8.57	10090254		10090254	8.57
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	6			6	0	6		6	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	3344	3917568			3917568	3.33	3917568		3917568	3.33
Sub-Total (B)(3)		85359	38322002			38322002	32.56	38322002		38322002	32.56
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		85382	44534249			44534249	37.83	44534249		44534249	37.83
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholdin	g patteri	of the Non I	Promoter- No	n Public shareh	older			
Total (A+B+C2)		85386	117708018			117708018	100	117708018		117708018	100
Total (A+B+C)		85386	117708018			117708018	100	117708018		117708018	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	mot	er and	Promoto	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares plor otherw encumber (XIII)	edged ise	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omote	r Group			•
(1)	Indian								
(d)				62.17			8830306	12.07	73173769
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.17			8830306	12.07	73173769
(2)	Foreign		•	•	•			•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				62.17			8830306	12.07	73173769
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler		•		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
(e)				5.28					6208605
(f)				0					2272
Sub-Total (B) (1)				5.28					6210877
(3)	Non-institutio	ons					•		•
(a(i))				20.66					24275349
(a(ii))				8.57					10090254
(b)				0					6
(e)				3.33					3877181
Sub-Total (B) (3)				32.56					38242790
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				37.83					44453667
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non I	ublic sh	areholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					117627436
Total (A+B+C)				100			8830306	7.5	117627436

		All	y Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	25 FPS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	ARM INFRA AND UTILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	PRIMAT INFRAPOWER AND MULTIVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	SPRIT INFRAPOWER AND MULTIVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	37924613	35243182	5909	65	731737
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	37924613	35243182	5909	65	731737
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.22	29.94	0.01	0	62.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	37924613	35243182	5909	65	731737
Class eg:y					
Total	37924613	35243182	5909	65	731737
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.22	29.94	0.01	0	62.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.22	29.94	0.01	0	62.17
Number of Locked	in shares (XII))			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or othe	erwise encumbered (XIII)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	25.06	0	0	12.07
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	37924613	35243182	5909	65	73173769
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Foreign Portfolio Investors		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Acacia Partners, Lp	India Opportunities Growth Fund Ltd - Pinewood Strategy	Acacia Institutional Partners, Lp	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2008533	1500000	1296653	4805186
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2008533	1500000	1296653	4805186
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.71	1.27	1.1	4.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	2008533	1500000	1296653	4805186
Class eg:y				
Total	2008533	1500000	1296653	4805186
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.71	1.27	1.1	4.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Sharcholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.71	1.27	1.1	4.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2008533	1500000	1296653	4805186
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Individ	luals - ii. Individual sharehold	lers holding nominal share cap	ital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dilipkumar Lakhi	Viral Amal Parikh	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2709322	1400000	4109322
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2709322	1400000	4109322
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.3	1.19	3.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg: X	2709322	1400000	4109322
Class eg:y			
Total	2709322	1400000	4109322
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.3	1.19	3.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.3	1.19	3.49
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2409322	1400000	3809322
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

			Any Other (specif	y)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	LLP	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Categor
Name of the Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1212	5	3	41	525	6	1552
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	867796	1090	51	129084	1424647	2551	1492349
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	867796	1090	51	129084	1424647	2551	1492349
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.74	0	0	0.11	1.21	0	1.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities	s (IX)	-1	'	'	•
Class eg: X	867796	1090	51	129084	1424647	2551	1492349
Class eg:y							
Total	867796	1090	51	129084	1424647	2551	1492349
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.74	0	0	0.11	1.21	0	1.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.74	0	0	0.11	1.21	0	1.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	829657	1090	50	129084	1424537	2550	1490213

Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3344
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3917568
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3917568
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	3917568
Class eg:y	
Total	3917568
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3877181

Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence